
WLS Contact Information

Administration
Delivery Inquiries: delivery@wlsmail.org

Name & Title Email Phone

Rob Caluori
Chief Financial Officer

robc@wlsmail.org 914-231-3207

Dorilynn “Dori” Ferrara
Operations Manager

dorilynn@wlsmail.org 914-231-3233

Terry Kirchner (he, him, his)
Executive Director

tkirchner@wlsmail.org 914-231-3223

Kathryn “Kate” Meyer
Administration Manager

kmeyer@wlsmail.org 914-231-3226

Career Coaching Services (CCS)
General Inquiries: wlscareercoachingservices@wlsmail.org

Name & Title Email Phone

Phyllis Blake
Director, Career Coaching Services

914-231-3239

Jane Goodenough (she, her, hers)
Administrative Assistant, Career
Coaching Services

914-231-3238

Cataloging
General Inquiries: wls-cat@wlsmail.org

Name & Title Email Phone

Melissa Glazer
Manager of Cataloging Services

914-231-3259

Steven Pisani
Cataloger

914-231-3254

Douglas “Doug” Wray
Director of Cataloging Services

914 231-3243
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Development

Name & Title Email Phone

Patricia “Pat” Brigham (she, her, hers)
Director of Development

pbrigham@wlsmail.org Office
914-231-3241
Cell
914-953-7831

IT Helpdesk
support@wlsmail.org Training: training@wlsmail.org; training2@wlsmail.org

Name & Title Email Phone

Wilson Arana
Director of IT

warana@wlsmail.org 914-231-3248

Korn Chantravakan
Support Analyst 2

914-231-3215

Jorry Dorelian
IT Helpdesk Technician

Jean Paul “JP” Francois
Jr. System Administrator

914-231-3249

Blas Jaramillo
Jr. Systems Administrator

Allison Midgley (she, her, hers)
Senior Technology Training Coordinator

914-231-3221

Andres O’Connor
Jr. Systems Administrator/IT

Mike Petrocelli (he, him, his)
Systems Admin/Lead Web Developer

914-231-3277

Allison Pryor (she, her, hers)
Technology Trainer

914-231-3235

Oliver Rivas
Tech Support

Lindsay Stratton
Systems Librarian

914-357-0723
x266
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Outreach outreach@wlsmail.org; wls-ill@wlsmail.org

Name & Title Email Phone

Krishna Brodigan
Director of Outreach Services

914-231-3237

Megan Brown (she, her, hers)
Outreach Services Assistant

914-231-3228

Elena Falcone (she, her, hers)
Outreach Assistant

914-231-3240

Amy Gonzalez (she, her, hers)
Bilingual GED Academy - College
Guidance Coordinator

Pamela “Pam” Hoffman (she, her, hers)
Program Coordinator - HSE Connect!

914-231-3264

Dana Hysell
Outreach Services Specialist
(Youth, Advocacy & Construction)

914-231-3230

Alejandra Orellana

Linda Smith Rizzo (she, her, hers)
Outreach Services Manager

Molly Tobin
ILL Senior Clerk

914-231-3271

Francine Vernon
Parent/Youth Outreach Coordinator

914-231-3242
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